Regular Day Bell Schedule

Breakfast: 7:05 — 7:35

Kindergarten
School Starts
Recess begins
Recess ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Recess begins
Recess ends
Reg. Day Ends

1st grade
School Starts
Recess begins
Recess ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Recess begins
Recess ends
Reg. Day Ends

2" grade
School Starts
Recess Begins
Recess Ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Recess begins
Recess ends
Reg. Day Ends

3d grade
School Starts
Recess Begins
Recess Ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Recess begins
Recess ends
Reg. Day Ends

4 Grade
School starts
Recess begins
Recess ends
Lunch begins
Lunch Ends
Reg Day Ends

(AM)

5t and 6" grades

School starts
Recess begins
Recess ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Reg. Day Ends

Calabasas Elementary School
2024-25 Bell Schedule

7:35 Bell
9:00
9:15
10:40
11:15
12:45
1:00 Bell
2:00 Bell

7:35 Bell
9:00
9:15
10:55
11:30
12:45
1:00 Bell
2:00 Bell

7:35 Bell
9:20
9:35
11:10
11:45
1:00
1:15 Bell
2:00 Bell

7:35 Bell
9:20
9:35
11:25
12:00
1:00
1:15 Bell
2:00 Bell

7:35 Bell
9:45
10:00
11:40
12:20
2:00 Bell

7:35 Bell
9:45
10:00
11:55
12:35
2:00 Bell

Restructured Day Bell Schedule

Kindergarten
School Starts
Recess begins
Recess ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Restr. Day Ends

1st grade
School Starts
Recess begins
Recess ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Restr. Day Ends

2" grade
School Starts

Recess Begins

Recess Ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Restr. Day Ends

3 grade
School Starts
Recess Begins
Recess Ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Restr. Day Ends

4 Grade
School starts
Recess begins
Recess ends
Lunch begins
Lunch Ends
Restr. Day Ends

5t and 6" grades

School starts
Recess begins
Recess ends
Lunch Begins
Lunch Ends
Reg. Day ends

ALL
7:35
9:00
9:15
10:15
10:50
11:55 Bell

7:35

9:00

9:15
10:30
11:05
11:55 Bell

7:35

9:20

9:35
10:40
11:15
11:55 Bell

7:35

9:20

9:35
10:55
11:30
11:55 Bell

7:35 Bell
9:45
10:00
11:10
11:55
11:55 bell

7:35 Bell

9:45
10:00
11:20
11:55
11:55 Bell



