Calabasas Elementary School 2024-25 Bell Schedule

Regular Day Bell Schedule Restructured Day Bell Schedule

Breakfast:	7:05 -	7:35
------------	--------	------

Kindergarten School Starts Recess begins Recess ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Recess begins Recess ends Reg. Day Ends	(AM)	7:35 Bell 9:00 9:15 10:40 11:15 12:45 1:00 Bell 2:00 Bell	Kindergarten School Starts Recess begins Recess ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Restr. Day Ends	7:35 9:00 9:15 10:15 10:50 11:55 Bell
1st grade School Starts Recess begins Recess ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Recess begins Recess ends Reg. Day Ends		7:35 Bell 9:00 9:15 10:55 11:30 12:45 1:00 Bell 2:00 Bell	1st grade School Starts Recess begins Recess ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Restr. Day Ends	7:35 9:00 9:15 10:30 11:05 11:55 Bell
2 nd grade School Starts Recess Begins Recess Ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Recess begins Recess ends Reg. Day Ends		7:35 Bell 9:20 9:35 11:10 11:45 1:00 1:15 Bell 2:00 Bell	2 nd grade School Starts Recess Begins Recess Ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Restr. Day Ends	7:35 9:20 9:35 10:40 11:15 11:55 Bell
3 rd grade School Starts Recess Begins Recess Ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Recess begins Recess ends Reg. Day Ends		7:35 Bell 9:20 9:35 11:25 12:00 1:00 1:15 Bell 2:00 Bell	3 rd grade School Starts Recess Begins Recess Ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Restr. Day Ends	7:35 9:20 9:35 10:55 11:30 11:55 Bell
4 th Grade School starts Recess begins Recess ends Lunch begins Lunch Ends Reg Day Ends		7:35 Bell 9:45 10:00 11:40 12:20 2:00 Bell	4 th Grade School starts Recess begins Recess ends Lunch begins Lunch Ends Restr. Day Ends	7:35 Bell 9:45 10:00 11:10 11:55 11:55 bell
5 th and 6 th grade School starts Recess begins Recess ends Lunch Begins Lunch Ends Reg. Day Ends	es	7:35 Bell 9:45 10:00 11:55 12:35 2:00 Bell	5 th and 6 th grades School starts Recess begins Recess ends Lunch Begins (Eat only) Lunch Ends Reg. Day ends	7:35 Bell 9:45 10:00 11:20 11:55 11:55 Bell